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197803140000
32060

03/14/1978
12:00:00

REED
FOREST
PRODUCTS
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BUILDERS
DECORATING
ETAL

14 592

197803140000
32070

03/14/1978
12:00:00

REED
FOREST
PRODUCTS
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WHITE
CHARLES DBA
BUILDE

14 592

197806150000
75440

06/15/1978
12:00:00

REED
FOREST
PRODUCTS
INC

Grantor RELEASES WHITE
CHARLES

25 644 Other:SEE
INST

197806150000
75460

06/15/1978
12:00:00

REED
FOREST
PRODUCTS
INC

Grantor RELEASES WHITE
CHARLES

25 644 Other:SEE
INST

197806150000
75520

06/15/1978
12:00:00

REED
FOREST
PRODUCTS
INC

Grantor RELEASES BUILDERS
DECORATING
ETAL

25 644 Other:SEE
INST

197806150000
75540

06/15/1978
12:00:00

REED
FOREST
PRODUCTS
INC

Grantor RELEASES BUILDERS
DECORATING
SERV

25 644 Other:SEE
INST


