Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1978; Name= REED FOREST PRODUCTS INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197803140000 32060	03/14/1978 12:00:00	REED FOREST PRODUCTS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BUILDERS DECORATING ETAL	14	592				
197803140000 32070	03/14/1978 12:00:00	REED FOREST PRODUCTS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WHITE CHARLES DBA BUILDE	14	592				
197806150000 75440	06/15/1978 12:00:00	REED FOREST PRODUCTS INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WHITE CHARLES	25	644				Other:SEE INST
197806150000 75460	06/15/1978 12:00:00	REED FOREST PRODUCTS INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WHITE CHARLES	25	644				Other:SEE INST
197806150000 75520	06/15/1978 12:00:00	REED FOREST PRODUCTS INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BUILDERS DECORATING ETAL	25	644				Other:SEE INST
197806150000 75540	06/15/1978 12:00:00	REED FOREST PRODUCTS INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BUILDERS DECORATING SERV	25	644				Other:SEE INST